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Absentee Shawnee Tribe 
Tresha Spoon, Director of Education 
(405) 275-4030 ext. 6242 
tresham@astribe.com 
 
Alabama Quassarte Tribal Town 
Andrea Scraper, Education Representative 
(405) 452-3987 (operator) 
ascraper@alabama-quassarte.org 
 
Apache Tribe 
Ernest Redbird, Tribal Administrator 
(405) 547-9493 
apacheta18@gmail.com 
 
Caddo Nation 
Jason Ross, Tribal Administrator 
(405) 345-9868 
jross@caddonation.org 
 
Cherokee Nation 
Ron Etheridge, Executive Director of Ed. 
(918) 570-9730 
ron-etheridge@cherokee.org 
 
Cheyenne and Arapaho Tribes 
Carrie Whitlow, Executive Director of Ed. 
(405) 422-7562 
cwhitlow@c-a-tribes.org 
 
Chickasaw Nation 
Danny Wells, Executive Officer of Ed. 
(580) 421-7711 
danny.wells@chickasaw.net 
 
Choctaw Nation 
James Parrish, Executive Education Director 
(580) 924-8280 ext.2250 
jparrish@choctawnation.com 
 
Citizen Potawatomi Nation 
Tesia Zientek, Education Director 
(405) 275-3121 ext.1431 
tesia.zientek@potawatomi.org 
 
Comanche Nation 
Dr. Cornel Pewewardy, Education Liaison 
(580) 647-0742 
pewewardyc@yahoo.com 

Delaware Nation 
Heather Cozad, Social Services Director 
(405) 247-2448 ext. 1151 
hcozad@delawarenation.com 
 
Delaware Tribe of Indians 
Allan Barnes, Education Coordinator 
(918) 337-6573 
abarnes@delawaretribe.org  
 
Eastern Shawnee Tribe 
Amber Mittag, Tribal Administrator 
(918) 666-5223 
amittag@estoo.net 
 
Fort Sill Apache Tribe 
Troy Johanntoberns, Tribal Administrator 
(580) 588-2298 
troy.johanntoberns@fortsillapache-nsn.gov 
 
Iowa Tribe of Oklahoma 
Regina Riley, Education Representative 
rriley@iowanation.org 
 
Kaw Nation of Oklahoma 
Karen Howe, Education Representative 
khowe@kawnation.com 
 
Kialegee Tribal Town 
David Cook, Education Representative 
david.cook@kialegeetribe.net 
 
Kickapoo Tribe 
Tonia George, Education Director 
(405) 964-5002 ext. 8 
tgeorge@okkt.net 
 
Kiowa Tribe of Oklahoma 
Dr. Sunny Hegwood, Higher Ed. Director 
(580) 654-6322 
shegwood@kiowatribe.org 
 
Miami Tribe of Indians 
Donya Williams, Education Representative 
dwilliams@miamination.com 
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Modoc Tribe of Oklahoma 
Jack Shadwick, Education Representative 
captainjack1873@gmail.com 
 
Muscogee (Creek) Nation 
Greg Anderson, Secretary of Education 
(918) 732-7727 
granderson@mcn-nsn.gov 
 
Osage Nation 
Mary Wildcat, Director of Education 
(918) 287-5657 
mwildcat@osagenation-nsn.gov 
 
Otoe-Missouria Tribe of Indians 
Gloree Tah, Education Representative 
gtah@omtribe.org 
 
Ottawa Tribe 
Rhonda Hayworth, Director of Education 
(918) 540-1536 
rhonda.oto@gmail.com 
 
Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma 
Dorna Battese, Education Representative 
dbattese@pawneenation.org 
 
Peoria Tribe of Indians of Oklahoma 
Mandi Ferguson, Education Representative 
mferguson@peoriatribe.com 
 
Ponca Tribe of Oklahoma 
Sarah Nelsen, Education Representative 
sarahnelsen2@yahoo.com 
 
Quapaw Tribe 
Krista Pierce, Higher Education Director 
(918) 542-1853 
kpierce@quapawtribe.com 
 
Sac and Fox Nation of Oklahoma 
Jean Lynam, Education Representative 
jean.lynam@sacandfoxnation-nsn.gov 
 
 

Seminole Nation of Oklahoma 
Clara Keawphalouk, Higher Ed. Director 
(405) 716-6041 
keawphalouk.c@sno-nsn.gov 
 
Seneca-Cayuga Tribe of Oklahoma 
Carol Brown, Education Representative 
cbrown@sctribe.com 
 
Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma 
Jodi Hayes, Education Representative 
shawneetribe@shawnee-tribe.com 
 
Thlopthlocco Tribal Town 
P.O. Box 188 
Okemah, OK 74859 
yfixico@tttown.org 
 
Tonkawa Tribe of Oklahoma 
Lisa Norman, Education Representative 
lnorman@tonkawatribe.com 
 
United Keetowah Band of Cherokee 
P.O. Box 746 
Tahlequah, OK 74464 
 
Wichita and Affiliated Tribes 
Misty Boettger, Education Services Director 
(405) 247-8686 
misty.boettger@wichitatribe.com 
 
Wyandotte Nation 
Tammy Charles, Education Representative 
tcharles@wyandotte-nation.org 
 
Euchee (Yuchi) Tribe 
P.O. Box 10 
Sapulpa, OK 74067 
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